Charges for ending your Sky contract early

Sky TV
If you joined on or after 16/08/2016 | Monthly Early Termination Charge

Sky TV Package £13.81
Sky TV Package with Box Sets Bundle £17.05
Box Sets Bundle (If keeping another Sky £324
TV Package)

Multiscreen £853
Sky Q Multiscreen £9.88

If you joined before 16/08/2016 Monthly Early Termination Charge

Sky TV Package £13.81
Sky TV Package with Box Sets Bundle £17.05
Box Sets Bundle (If keeping another Sky £324
TV Package)

Multiscreen £8.53



Sky Q Bundle £27.66

Sky Q Silver Bundle (Including Sky Q £3754
Bundle)
Sky Q Silver Bundle (If keeping another £9.88

Sky TV package)



Sky Broadband*

Sky Broadband 12GB

Post July
7" 2015

Sky Broadband Unlimited
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Sky Fibre Unlimited

Sky Fibre Unlimited Plus

Sky Fibre Max

Sky Fibre Unlimited Pro

Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (with Line
Rental)

Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (without TV prior
to 30 September 2014)

Unlimited
Pro

Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (without Line
Rental)

Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (without Line
Rental or TV)

Sky Broadband Unlimited (with Line Rental)

Sky Broadband Unlimited (without TV prior to
30 September 2014)

2015

Sky Broadband Unlimited (without Line Rental)

Unlimited Pre 7" July

Sky Broadband Unlimited (without Line Rental
orTV)

Monthly Early
Termination Charge

£3.27

£7.24

£7.36

£833

£8.80

£12.76

£9.22

£11.20

£13.19

£15.17

£7.24

£9.22

£1.21

£13.19



Sky Talk* Monthly Early Termination Charge

Line Rental £7.44

Broadband Connect Customers* Monthly Early Termination Charge

Broadband Connect £496

Line Rental (with Broadband Connect) £7.30

*For Broadband and Talk products the final Early Termination Value is
rounded up to the nearest 25p. The early termination charge will not be
more than the charges you would have paid for your products for the
remainder of the minimum term less any costs we save, including the cost
of no longer providing you with the relevant products.



Sky Mobile

Monthly Early Termination Charge

500mMB

1GB

3GB

5GB @£15 per month

5GB @ £20 per month

10GB

Unlimited Calls and Texts Saver

International Calls and Texts Saver

£255

£6.68

£10.82

£10.82

£14.95

£14.95

£8.26

£250



