Charges for ending your Sky contract early

Sky TV			
If you joined on or after 16/08/2016	Monthly Early Termination Charge		
Sky TV Package	£13.81		
Sky TV Package with Box Sets Bundle	£17.05		
Box Sets Bundle (If keeping another Sky TV Package)	£3.24		
Multiscreen	£8.53		
Sky Q Multiscreen	£9.88		
If you joined before 16/08/2016	Monthly Early Termination Charge		
Sky TV Package	£13.81		
Sky TV Package with Box Sets Bundle	£17.05		
Box Sets Bundle (If keeping another Sky TV Package)	£3.24		
Multiscreen	£8.53		

Sky Q Bundle	£27.66
Sky Q Silver Bundle (Including Sky Q Bundle)	£37.54
Sky Q Silver Bundle (If keeping another Sky TV package)	£9.88

	Sky Broadband*	Monthly Early Termination Charge
band July 015	Sky Broadband 12GB	£3.27
Broadbanc Post July 7 th 2015	Sky Broadband Unlimited	£7.24
	Sky Fibre Unlimited	£7.36
Fibre	Sky Fibre Unlimited Plus	£8.33
Ë	Sky Fibre Max	£8.80
	Sky Fibre Unlimited Pro	£12.76
	Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (with Line Rental)	£9.22
mited Pro	Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (without TV prior to 30 September 2014)	£11.20
Unlin P		£13.19
	Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro (without Line Rental or TV)	£15.17
μ	Sky Broadband Unlimited (with Line Rental)	£7.24
Unlimited Pre 7 th July 2015	Sky Broadband Unlimited (without TV prior to 30 September 2014)	£9.22
nited 20	Sky Broadband Unlimited (without Line Rental)	£11.21
Unlin	Sky Broadband Unlimited (without Line Rental or TV)	£13.19

Sky Talk*	Monthly Early Termination Charge
Line Rental	£7.44
Broadband Connect Customers*	Monthly Early Termination Charge
Broausana connect customers	Monthly Larry Termination Charge
Broadband Connect	£4.96

* For Broadband and Talk products the final Early Termination Value is rounded up to the nearest 25p. The early termination charge will not be more than the charges you would have paid for your products for the remainder of the minimum term less any costs we save, including the cost of no longer providing you with the relevant products.

Sky Mobile		
Product	Monthly Early Termination Charge	
500MB	£2.55	
1GB	£6.68	
3GB	£10.82	
5GB @£15 per month	£10.82	
5GB @ £20 per month	£14.95	
10GB	£14.95	
Unlimited Calls and Texts Saver	£8.26	
International Calls and Texts Saver	£2.50	